E–4
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
www.ckswitches.com    24 Oct 22
HDT Series
Micro Mini Surface Mount Detect Switches
Features/Benefits
•  Low profile package

NOTE: Specifications and materials listed above are for switches with standard options.
For information on specific and custom switches, consult Customer Service Center.
How To Order
Part number list is shown below. For individual part details, please refer to the following pages.
Part Number
(Part Description)
Product Details
HDT0001                       Micro mini surface mount detect switches normaly open with locating posts
HDT0001NP                  Micro mini surface mount detect switches normaly open without locating posts
HDT0004                       Micro mini surface mount detect switches normaly open without locating posts
HDT0104                       Micro mini surface mount detect switches normaly open without locating posts
HDT0204                       Micro mini surface mount detect switches normaly open with locating posts
HDT0301 Micro mini surface mount detect switches normaly open without locating posts
3,5
1,952,25
0,2
0,58
3,35
1,7
3,32,3
2,8
0,01
4X 0,650,65
1,25 1,25
'ON'
POSITION
3,05 0,2
PCB REF PLANE
2,3 MAX
TRAVEL POS.
0,9
4X 0,95
4X 0,55
3,7
2,8
0,84
0,66
1,4
0,8 0,6
0,5
0,5
0,4
R 0,2
R 2,3
PC MOUNTING
1
2
3
4
SCHEMATIC
0,15 X 45
2X CHAMFER
1 2
3 4
1 2
3 4
E
D
e
te
c
t
E–6
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
www.ckswitches.com    24 Oct 22
HDT Series
Micro Mini Surface Mount Detect Switches
Complete part numbers for HDT Series are shown below.